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Student Name
AADYA SACHIN DORKAR

ANTONIO PAULO CLIFFORD MELWYN FERNANDES

ARRON STEPHAN DSOUZA
AYUSH YOGESH DHANAVADE
CALEB SANJAY REBELLO
CELESTINE JERRY KAKKUZHY

DHANUSH REDDY SRINIVAS REDDY KONDAMPALLY

ELROD AMALA CHISTOPHER
MADHURANSH ANUPAM SAHU

MOHAMMAD SADIQUE GULAM SARWAR SHAH

NAITIK RAJESH NIGAM

PADMAJ KRISHNARAM MAHADIK
RUELL RONNIE DSOUZA
TREVINS VINAY MANACHE
VIAAN VIJAYKUMAR GUPTA
YASH PRADEEP CHAUHAN
YUDHISTHIRA YASHWANT CHAND
ARNAV VIJAY TIWARI

RAUNAK PRAVEEN SINGH

ARAV MANGESH PAWAR
BALDWA DEVANSH

HARSHAL MALARAM KUMAWAT
HIMANSHU RUPESH BHATIA
HUZAIR ABDUL HAMID MEMON
JAYESH RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI
KUSHAL KIRAN MALI

MANAN VIMAL RUPANI

MANAS SHIVCHARAN GELOTH
MOHAMMAD AIFAZ IJAZ PATEL
MOHAMMED RAYYAN IMRAN KHAN
NASH SANAL DSOUZA

NIRBHAY KUNDAN PATIL

RISHU RAMACHANDRA KOTIAN
SHASWAT ARVIND CHATURVEDI
VAIBHAV SUBODH JAIN

VED SUBHASH KULKARNI
VIDHISH PRAKASH MEHTA
ADVAIT VAIBHAV GHART

AVIEL ABHUIT PAWASKAR
HAIDERALI ALI ABBAS JALALI
HARPREET VIKRAM PARIHAR
JAY NITIN CHOUGHULE

Students APAAR Status Report _ STAUGUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL (27361714104)

Student PEN
21896129197
22370035833
22016186706
21930913111
21867752560
22128812232
22394501651
22299336891
22225388662
21926502230
22127187932
22587475906
21882818632
21867201601
22370907160
21858336161
22338132818
22527404236
22351836819
22395909009
22482921603
22161176672
22272892715
22163295168
22224294395
22187703140
22242640215
22088428597
22256425236
22165117054
21929420424
22500394757
22534949155
22509242781
21913698622
22241606153
22369766857
22423688507
22283149711
22367091031
21817543301
21938063119
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JIGNES GORAKH DHANAGAR
MOHD DANIYAL FUZAIL KHAN
RITVIK VIKAS CHAUDHARI
SHLOK SANDEEP RAWAT
SWEN PRAFUL LOPES

YASH KISHOR KAMBRE

22243925456
22390695304
22223874130
22487038937
22253482118
22294856088
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